
Week 1

08:30-09:15

12:30-13:45

13:45-17:00

17:00-17:30

Week 2

08:30-09:15

09:15-12:30

12:30-13:45

17:00-17:30

08:30-09:15

12:30-13:45

17:00-17:30

Kayaking (offsite)
Indoor climbing - Undercover Rock 

(offsite)

Indoor climbing - Undercover Rock 

(offsite)

Indoor climbing - Undercover Rock 

(offsite)

Indoor climbing - Undercover Rock 

(offsite)

Easter Holidays Hotshots Adventure Schedule 2018

Monday 26th March Tuesday 27th March Wednesday 28th March Thursday 29th March Friday 30th March

Lunch FRIDAY

Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time

Indoor climbing - Undercover Rock 

(offsite)

Pick up time

Monday 2nd April Tuesday 3rd April Wednesday 4th April Thursday 5th April Friday 6th April

Lunch - Offsite FRIDAY

Drop off time Drop off time

MONDAY

May Holidays Hotshots Adventure Schedule 2018

Monday 28th May Tuesday 29th May Wednesday 30th May Thursday 31st May Friday 1st June

Lunch FRIDAY

Drop off time Drop off time Drop off time

Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time

Archery tag

Trim Trail + frisbee golf Fencing

BANK HOLIDAY

BANK HOLIDAY

Archery tag

Sumo suits + Basketball

Pick up time Pick up time

09:15-12:30 Dodgeball + team games TBC

MONDAY Lunch Lunch - Offsite

Lunch

Pick up time Pick up time Pick up time

Lunch Lunch Lunch - Offsite

Indoor climbing - Undercover Rock 

(offsite)

All activities are subject to change

Sumo suits + Table Tennis

Initiative challenges

Lunch timings are approximate

13:45-17:00

Archery tag13:45-17:00

09:15-12:30 Frisbee golf


