Easter Holidays Hotshots Adventure Schedule 2018

Week 1	Monday 26th March	Tuesday 27th March	Wednesday 28th March	Thursday 29th March	Friday 30th March
08:30-09:15	Drop off time	Drop off time	Drop off time	Drop off time	
09:15-12:30	Dodgeball + team games	TBC	Indoor climbing - Undercover Rock (offsite)	Archery tag	
12:30-13:45	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch - Offsite	Lunch	FRIDAY
13:45-17:00	Trim Trail + frisbee golf	Fencing	Indoor climbing - Undercover Rock (offsite)	Sumo suits + Basketball	
17:00-17:30	Pick up time	Pick up time	Pick up time	Pick up time	

Week 2	Monday 2nd April	Tuesday 3rd April	Wednesday 4th April	Thursday 5th April	Friday 6th April
08:30-09:15			Drop off time	Drop off time	
09:15-12:30			Initiative challenges	Indoor climbing - Undercover Rock	
	BANK HOLIDAY		illitiative challenges	(offsite)	
12:30-13:45			Lunch	Lunch - Offsite	FRIDAY
13:45-17:00	MONDAY		Archery tag	Indoor climbing - Undercover Rock	
13.43-17.00			Archery tag	(offsite)	
17:00-17:30			Pick up time	Pick up time	

May Holidays Hotshots Adventure Schedule 2018

	Monday 28th May	Tuesday 29th May	Wednesday 30th May	Thursday 31st May	Friday 1st June
08:30-09:15		Drop off time	Drop off time	Drop off time	
09:15-12:30	BANK HOLIDAY	Frisbee golf	Indoor climbing - Undercover Rock (offsite)	Sumo suits + Table Tennis	
12:30-13:45	MONDAY	Lunch	Lunch - Offsite	Lunch	FRIDAY
13:45-17:00		Archery tag	Indoor climbing - Undercover Rock (offsite)	Kayaking (offsite)	
17:00-17:30		Pick up time	Pick up time	Pick up time	

Lunch timings are approximate
All activities are subject to change